
Monday, December 13, 2021

at 6:00 PM

First day to apply for a ballot by 

mail using Application for a 

Ballot by Mail (ABBM) or Federal 

Post Card Application (FPCA)

Saturday, January 1, 2022*

Last Day to Register to Vote Monday, January 31, 2022

First Day of Early Voting Monday, February 14, 2022

Last Day to Apply for Ballot by 

Mail or Walk-in
Friday, February 18, 2022

President’s Day (holiday) Monday, February 21, 2022

Last Day of Early Voting Friday, February 25, 2022

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 

7:00 AM - 7:00 PM

If carrier envelope does not bear 

a postmark OR

Thursday, March 3, 2022 

at 5:00 PM

Texas Independence Day 

(holiday)
Wednesday, March 2, 2022

Military and Overseas using a 

Federal Post Card Application 

(FPCA) and must bear a 

cancellation or receipt mark to 

be counted

3/7/2022                                                    

(6th day after the election)

Primary Election - 2022

Important Dates

Election Day

Last day to Receive Ballot by Mail

Filing deadline for candidates


